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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01-04-22 FRIDAY

2 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105602 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831

Soudamini naik 

8280432798

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 02-04-22 SATURDAY

3 03-04-22 SUNDAY

4 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105602 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831

Soudamini naik 

8280432798

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 04-04-22 MONDAY

5 Dumuria Dumuria Ghatabalijodi AWC 21375120215 NS GOVT 25KM 40 25 38 27 65 Baisakhi modi9078090525 Koili modi  8280432773
Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
65 05-04-22 TUESDAY

6 06-04-22 WEDNESDAY

7 Dumuria Dumuria Ghatabalijodi AWC 21375120215 NS GOVT 25KM 40 25 38 27 65 Baisakhi modi9078090525 Koili modi  8280432773
Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
65 07-04-22 THURSDAY

8 DUMURIA DUMURIA TANDO AWC  A,B ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 71 49 53 67 120

Kaikei 

naik7894219801,Archana naik 

7894219801

8280432778

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

105 08-04-22 FRIDAY

9 DUMURIA DUMURIA DUMURIA AWC  A,C ##################### NS GOVT 20KM 37 37 38 36 74
Saraswati naik 

8456960632,Sunati nai 

9938815691

Binapani das 

8280432771

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

65 09-04-22 SATURDAY

10 10-04-22 SUNDAY

11 DUMURIA DUMURIA DUMURIA AWC B,D 21375120210, NS GOVT 20KM 36 43 41 38 79
Kshyalata 

mahanata9692038046

Mamata mahanata 

8280432772

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

70 11-04-22 MONDAY

12 DUMURIA DUMURIA JAMULEI BEDA AWC A,MINI 21375120106 NS GOVT 25KM 61 43 54 50 104
Bhanumati mahanata 

9668216358,

Baisakhi mahanata 

8280432775

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

96 12-04-22 TUESDAY

13 13-04-22 WEDNESDAY

14 14-04-22 THURSDAY

15 15-04-22 FRIDAY

16 Dumuria BANAMAHULDIHA KALIGHAI AWC  A,MINI 2137512035 NS GOVT 30KM 27 30 29 28 57 Tikeswari naik 7894604537
Premalata naik 

82804327
Bharati behera 57 16-04-22 SATURDAY

17 17-04-22 SUNDAY

18 DUMURIA DUMURIA GODHIRAM PADA AWC A,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 59 57 52 64 116
Rajani  murmu 8018452297  

Indumati naik 9556589383 

Manorama majhi 

8280432774

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

100 18-04-22 MONDAY

19 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA BANAMAHULDIHA AWC A B,C ##################### NS GOVT 30KM 33 38 38 33 110

Subhadra munda 

9668065476,Gunamani naik 

9178176014

Manjulata sethy 

8280432713

Bharati naik 

94375533436
110 19-04-22 TUESDAY

20 20-04-22 WEDNESDAY

21 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA PICHULABEDA AWC  21375120219 NS GOVT 30KM 37 20 35 22 57
Snehalata mahakud 

8455839292

Subasini munda 

8280432715

Bharati naik 

94375533436
57 21-04-22 THURSDAY

22 PALANGHATI CHINAMALIPOSHI PALANGHATI AWC A,C ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 30 33 32 31 63
Taramani naik 9078827096  

,Tulasi munda 7750824920

Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
63 22-04-22 FRIDAY

23 PALANGHATI CHINAMALIPOSHI PALANGHATI  AWC B,D 21375120113, NS GOVT 25KM 15 22 18 19 37 Hiramati munda 8658914439
Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
37 23-04-22 SATURDAY

24 24-04-22 SUNDAY

25 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA PICHULABEDA AWC  21375120219 NS GOVT 30KM 37 20 35 22 57
Snehalata mahakud 

8455839292

Subasini munda 

8280432715

Bharati naik 

94375533436
57 25-04-22 MONDAY

26 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI AWC B,D ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 32 41 36 37 73
Santilata naik 7684002612 

,Kanakalata naik 7894876376

Pramila mahanata 

8280432760

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
70 26-04-22 TUESDAY

27 27-04-22 WEDNESDAY

28 PALANGHATI CHINAMALIPOSHI SADANGBAHALI AWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 39 36 36 39 75
Fulachani mahanata 

9178654680,Naguri munda 

9178669166

Gurubari maharana 

8280432759

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
70 28-04-22 THURSDAY

29 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI AWC A,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 37 28 33 32 65
Shantilata mahanata 

9938159906,Pramila behera 

977697990

Kshyama mani 

mahanata 8280432763

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
60 29-04-22 FRIDAY

30 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI KUMULABAHALI  AWC  A,C 21375120109, NS GOVT 17KM 61 48 54 55 109
Golapa mahanata 9937146280 

,Santilata munda 8018734786

Kshiramani mahanata 

8280432764

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
100 30-04-22 SATURDAY

1 01-05-22 SUNDAY

2 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI KUMULABAHALI  AWC B,MINI 21375120110 NS GOVT 17KM 73 62 68 67 135
Gurubari mahanata 

8018909481 ,Sumitra majhi 

9556211168

Basanti majhi 

8280432765

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
120 02-05-22 MONDAY
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3 03-05-22 TUESDAY

4 04-05-22 WEDNESDAY

5 DUMURIA DUMURIA KOTHAGHARA AWC A,B 21375120217-218 NS GOVT 15KM 45 44 50 39 89
Gollapa 

mahanata8658611432,Bharati 

patra 9776628226

Dropadi mahanata 

8280432781

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
80 05-05-22 THURSDAY

6 Dumuria Erendei Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 18KM 54 50 48 56 104
Subhadra munda-

9178339054,Jasoda naik-

8763858683

Purnima mahanta-

8280432779

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
104 06-05-22 FRIDAY

7 Erendeyi Erendei Baidabaja BaidabajaAWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 18KM 62 61 58 65 123

Basanti munda-

8457945985,minakhi munda-

7735218898

Sini bansingh-

8280432780

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
115 07-05-22 SATURDAY

8 08-05-22 SUNDAY

9 Erendei Erendei Erendei ErendeiAWCB,D ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 37 29 27 38 65
Bhanumati mahanta-

8260242462,Sanyasini majhi-

8018908178

Saraswati mahanta-

8280432782

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
60 09-05-22 MONDAY

10 Erendei Erendei Erendei ErendeiAWCA 21375120212 NS GOVT 10KM 52 40 55 37 92 Chapala naik-7749933052
Sakuntala sethy-

8280432782

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
92 10-05-22 TUESDAY

11 11-05-22 WEDNESDAY

12 Erendei Erendei Erendei ErendeiAWC C,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 10km 43 47 49 42 90
Damayanti mahanta-

9556455961,Manjulata behera-

9178174646

Sakuntala sethy-

8280432782

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
90 12-05-22 THURSDAY

13 Erendei Erendei Dianali DianaliAWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 5KM 59 40 57 58 115

Jamuna naik-

7735384330,Gauri munda-

9178087292

Tikili mahanta-

880432821

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
108 13-05-22 FRIDAY

14 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI RUDHIA PADA AWC A,B 21375120114-115 NS GOVT 17KM 39 47 41 45 86
NIRMALA BEJ 8260501018 

DULUGU MAJHI 7894952724

KAMALA MAHANATA 

8280432762

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
86 14-05-22 SATURDAY

15 15-05-22 SUNDAY

16 Malliposi Malliposi Malliposi MalliposiAWCA,C ##################### NS GOVT 8KM 63 55 54 64 118

Bishnupriya bej-

9777901143,Jamuna das-

8895979847

Priyatama bej-

8280432809

Bharati naik-

9437533436
118 16-05-22 MONDAY

17 Musakhori Malliposi Musakhori Musakhori AWC  A B,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 45 59 56 48 104
Champa mahanta-

7894598922,Kamala munda-

7750998030

Reena naik-8280432810
Bharati naik-

9437533436
98 17-05-22 TUESDAY

18 18-05-22 WEDNESDAY

19 Musakhori Malliposi
Bhalughar,Rathapad

a

Bhalughar awcA,Rathapada 

AWC B
##################### NS GOVT 8KM 28 33 28 43 71

Malati lata mahanta-

9938379456,Lalita singh-

9556792415

Babita mahanta-

8280432807

Bharati naik-

9437533436
70 19-05-22 THURSDAY

20 Ketanga Chinamaliposi Nuapada Nuapada AWC AB ##################### NS GOVT 20KM 59 38 49 48 97
Kuntala mahanta-

9556425874,Sibani majhi-

9938824360

Kumudini naik-

8280432800

Indra sethy-

949987849
90 20-05-22 FRIDAY

21 Ketanga Chinamaliposhi Badamahuldiha AWC  A B 21061106301 NS GOVT 25km 71 55 66 60 126
Bijayalaxmi mohantya 

9178654925 Mandakini 

naik7606841245

Ahalya naik8280432836
Indramani sethy 

9439987848
126 21-05-22 SATURDAY

22 22-05-22 SUNDAY

23 Ketanga KETANG KETANG KETANG AWC A B
21375120107 

21375120108
NS GOVT 25KM 68 61 61 68 129

lochananaik,sukantidalei,9937

594426

Soudamininaik,8280432

898

Indra sethy-

949987848
120 23-05-22 MONDAY

24 MONTHLY MEETING 24-05-22 TUESDAY

25 25-05-22 WEDNESDAY

26 Chinamalipasi KETANG B D Pur BDPURawcAB 21375120501/502 NS GOVT 15KM 45 36 44 37 81
binapanimahanta9668409008,l

axmimahanta9438056138

tulasimahanta,8280432

795

Indra sethy-

949987848
80 26-05-22 THURSDAY

27 Saraskola Saraskola Badajamuposhi AWC A B 21375120503-515 NS GOVT 15KM 55 39 49 45 94
Sukumari mahanata 

7064035411 Dropadi 

mundari7381855133

Rangalata mahanata 

8280432830

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
95 27-05-22 FRIDAY

28 Saraskola Saraskola Badajamuposhi AWC A B 21375120503-515 NS GOVT 15KM 55 39 49 45 94
Sukumari mahanata 

7064035411 Dropadi 

mundari7381855133

Rangalata mahanata 

8280432830

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
95 28-05-22 SATURDAY

29 29-05-22 SUNDAY

30 Saraskola Saraskola
KHAMUA 

B,JHATIALISAHI
KHAMUA B/D 21375120506/519 NS GOVT 12KM 36 29 38 24 62

MINATINAIK.9938379460/JHA

RANA NAIK,9178131693

BINATI 

MAHANTA,8280432833

SABITAMISHRA,828

9439987842
62 30-05-22 MONDAY

31 Saraskola Saraskola
KHAMUA,RATANPU

R
KHAMUA,A C 21375120505/520 NS GOVT 12KM 36 36 40 26 86

PURNAMIMAHANTA,96684212

58 DAMAYANTI 

KHANDA.8658230266

BINATI 

MAHANTA,8280432833

SABITAMISHRA,828

9439987842
80 31-05-22 TUESDAY

1 01-06-22 WEDNESDAY

2 Saraskola Saraskola
Saraskola 

Ghutubhuinsahi
AWC A  MINI 21061106301 NS GOVT 8km 67 43 59 51 110 Basanti mahanta 9178597130 Ahalya naik8280432836

SABITAMISHRA,828

9439987842
110 02-06-22 THURSDAY

3 Saraskola Saraskola
Jiani sahi baunsdiha 

sahi
AWC B,C,MINI 21375120514-522 NS GOVT 6km 67 51 63 55 118

 JATNASILA MAHANTA 

8763430235Jharana patra 

7894913792,Tapaswini karji 

Tillotama mahanata 

8280432835

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
100 03-06-22 FRIDAY

4 Patna Saraskola Guludiposhi AWC A 21375120606 NS GOVT 5km 36 28 32 32 64 Kalpana barik 9178910914
Tarabati mahanata 

8280432831

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
60 04-06-22 SATURDAY

5 05-06-22 SUNDAY

6 Patna Saraskola Jhatipada,Dahibahali AWC B,C 21375120607-604 NS GOVT 7km 28 23 29 22 51

Santilata biswala 

9777745228,Sukantilata naik 

8456005028

Tarabati mahanata 

8280432831

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
50 06-06-22 MONDAY

7 Patna Patna Putulia AWCA,B 21375120615-619 NS GOVT 5km 36 38 34 40 74
Gitamani mahanata 

9692470598,Padmini naik 

9178852055

Chanchala mahanata 

8280432822

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
70 07-06-22 TUESDAY

8 08-06-22 WEDNESDAY

9 Patna Patna
Mangalpur 

,Kuaposhi<Ptnalisahi
AWC A,B, MINI 21375120621-624 NS GOVT 3km 55 49 60 44 104

Sakuntala mahanata 

9556455514,Manjulata 

mahanata 

Tikili mahanata 

8280432821

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
98 09-06-22 THURSDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

ID-UL-FITAR

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY



10 Patna Patna Swam AWC A B 21375120617-618 NS GOVT 3km 62 62 61 63 124
Susama diwedy 

9658002496,Umamani naik 

8018659001

Latamanjari mahanata 

8280432817

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
112 10-06-22 FRIDAY

11 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji Mirigikhoji AWC A,B 21375120613-614 NS GOVT 15KM 70 75 75 70 145
Bhanumati mahanata 

7681872024Anjana patara 

9937427892

Kunti mahanata 

8280432815

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
130 11-06-22 SATURDAY

12 12-06-22 SUNDAY

13 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji KAtabedaASanbahali AWC  ABC 21375120609-620-601 NS GOVT 10km 37 33 40 30 70
Gurubari mahanata 

7608828870,Dropadi munda 

9438808816,Padmabati 

Sanjulata mahanata 

8280432814

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
70 13-06-22 MONDAY

14 14-06-22 TUESDAY

15 15-06-22 WEDNESDAY

16 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA ROHINDUMA AWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 35KM 27 20 22 25 47
Swarnalata mahanata 

9668162435 ,Sarojini naik 

8018512100

Josnarani mahanata 

8280432716

Bharati naik 

94375533436
40 16-06-22 THURSDAY

17 Patna Patna Patna AWC A C MINI 21375120605-622-628 NS GOVT 1km 52 46 48 50 98

Poornami patra 

7894985826,Sanjukta 

behera,Subuni patra 

Rebati sethy 

8280432819

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
90 17-06-22 FRIDAY

18 Patna Patna
Sadhupada 

,Sanraposhi
AWC A,B 21375120616-626 NS GOVT 3km 50 28 46 32 78

Kamala mahanta 7894319424 

Kanka lata naik 8456935208

Sobharani mahanata 

8280432818

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
70 18-06-22 SATURDAY

19 19-06-22 SUNDAY

20 Patna Patna Patna AWCB,D 21375120602-608 NS GOVT 2km 66 48 48 66 114

Subasini das 

9438128789,Minapati 

9078397171

Anjalipati 8280432816
Sonali sethy 

9439987839
100 20-06-22 MONDAY

21 Patna Patna Madhapur AWC A B 21375120610-611 NS GOVT 7km 30 30 20 30 110
Manddoari 

naik9668466598menaka naik 

7894985445

Basanti lohar 

8280432712

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
100 21-06-22 TUESDAY

22 22-06-22 WEDNESDAY

23 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji Bhaliadal,Banasahi AWC A B 21375120603-619 NS GOVT 10km 26 19 17 28 45
Kamala mahanata 7751016369 

,Padmini naik 9178852055

Dropadi 

naik8280432813

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
68 23-06-22 THURSDAY

24 Tangarpada Balibandha Galfula AWC  A<B 21375120810-12 NS GOVT 10km 25 30 35 25 115
Bhagabati naik7381124201 

jambubati naik7749047750
Jasoda naik8280432707

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
115 24-06-22 FRIDAY

25 Tangarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada AWC A B C 21375120822-823-824 NS GOVT 10km 40 30 30 30 130
Basanti dehury 8895969251 

Kubudini sahoo 7381530682 

Damayanti behera 

Pramila sahu 

8280432849

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

130 25-06-22 SATURDAY

26 26-06-22 SUNDAY

27 Tangarapada BAlibandha Jhaliapada AWC A B 21375120814 NS GOVT 12KM 36 29 38 24 62 Sita naik 9439446142
Jasoda mahanata 

8280432709

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
65 27-06-22 MONDAY

28 28-06-22 TUESDAY

29 29-06-22 WEDNESDAY

30 TAngarapada BAlibandha Bramahnideo AWC A B 2135120806-807 NS GOVT 14km 36 36 40 26 86
Sarojini naik 9437192044 

Rasmita naik9668847188
Parbati naik 8280432708

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
80 30-06-22 THURSDAY

1 01-07-22 FRIDAY

2 TAngarpada BAlibandha Ballibandha AWC A B 21375120803-805 NS GOVT 15km 25 30 35 25 115
Premlata 

mahanata9776028228 

Sakuntala 

Tarulata mahanata 

8280432711

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
130 02-07-22 SATURDAY

3 03-07-22 SUNDAY

4 TAngarpada Balibanda
Bhimapada,Musapa

da
AWC  A B 21375120805-815 NS GOVT 20km 20 25 20 20 85

Sanjulata munda8458075502 

Jasoda mahanata9777465818

Pramila mahanata 

8280432845 ,Kalabati 

naik 8280432710

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
115 04-07-22 MONDAY

5 Tangarapada Tangarpada NUAPADA AWC A B 21375120816-817 NS GOVT 6km 42 26 38 30 68
Chandramani 

naik7749932790,Rukmani 

naik9178256667

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

80 05-07-22 TUESDAY

6 60 06-07-22 WEDNESDAY

7 Tangarapada Tangarpada
Sanjamuposhi,Badud

i ghera
AWC 21375120627 NS GOVT 8km 36 28 32 32 64 Labanga munda 8763768077

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

60 07-07-22 THURSDAY

8 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105602 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831
rebati naik  8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 08-07-22 FRIDAY

9 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105603 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831
rebati naik  8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 09-07-22 SATURDAY

10 10-07-22 SUNDAY

11 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Kashipur AWC A<B 21375120308 NS GOVT 20km 35 30 33 32 65
Baijayanti naik mob-

8018856171

Basumati mahantamob-

8280432790

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
65 11-07-22 MONDAY

12 Tangarapada Tangarpada Ankura AWC A B 21375120801-802 NS GOVT 10km 30 30 35 35 130
Sabita sethy9937447523 

Tilottama patra 7894514440

Manjulata sethy 

8280432843

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

130 12-07-22 TUESDAY

13 13-07-22 WEDNESDAY

14 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Kenduapada AWC A B 2.13751E+11 NS GOVT 14km 37 40 38 39 77
Satyabati mahanta m-

8455830130

Gouri naikmob-

8280432792

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
90 14-07-22 THURSDAY

15 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Khuntapda AWC A<B<C 2.13751E+11 N/S GOVT 12km 55 55 54 56 110 Janaki mahanta8018507589
Pramila patra mob-

8280432793

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
110 15-07-22 FRIDAY

16 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Mahishamundi AWC A B 21375120313-314 N/S GOVT 15km 40 45 45 40 85
Rukamani naik,Sushamapatra 

mob-7325865398,8018411792

Urmila naik mob-

8280432794

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
85 16-07-22 SATURDAY

17 17-07-22 SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

MONTHLY MEETING MEETING 

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

RATHAYATR

RAJA SANKRANTI

RAJA SANKRANTI

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



18 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi
Khajaraposhi,Dimiris

ahi,Dhipasahi,Chatar

sahi

AWC 21375120322-23-24-27 N/S GOVT 20Km 55 50 52 53 105
Josnarani patra,narmada 

patra,Gitanjali munda 

9178202719,9178894376,7077

Mukta sethy mob-

8280432791

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
105 18-07-22 MONDAY

19 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi AWC A B 21375120309-310 NS GOVT 14km 40 35 37 38 75
Gitanjali naik,Ahalya naikmob-

9668092411,7750001535

Mukta sethy mob-

8280432791

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
75 19-07-22 TUESDAY

20 77 20-07-22 WEDNESDAY

21 Dumuria Dumuria
Balijodi    

Jhinkabahali sahi
School

21061106401 

21061106902
NS GOVT 25km 17 16 12 14 9 8 2 40 37 77 Pradeep ku sahu 9777307066 Koili modi  8280432773

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
77 21-07-22 THURSDAY

22 Dumuria Dumuria Tando psHAtinota ps School 21061106901 NS GOVT 25km 20 35 30 20 30 70 65 135

Harihara naik 

9861382106KAnakalata 

mahanata

Gitanjali naik 

8280432778

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
135 22-07-22 FRIDAY

23 Dumuria Dumuria Dumuria Dumuria NUPS 21061106306 N/S GOVT 20Km 27 18 23 20 19 76 72 127 130 257 Premananda sahu-9437655589
Binapani das-

8280432771

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
257 23-07-22 SATURDAY

24 24-07-22 SUNDAY

25 Dumuria Dumuria Dumuria Dumuria NUPS 21061106307 N/S GOVT 20Km 27 18 23 20 19 76 72 127 130 257 Premananda sahu-9437655589
Binapani das-

8280432771

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
257 25-07-22 MONDAY

26 MONTHLY MEETING 100 26-07-22 TUESDAY

27 27-07-22 WEDNESDAY

28 Dumuria Dumuria Jamulei bedaUPS SCHOOL 21061112201 NS GOVT 25km 17 13 7 19 10 15 21 11 56 57 113
Kartikeswra mahanata 

9178541041

Baisakhi mahanata 

8280432775

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
100 28-07-22 THURSDAY

29 Dumuria Banamahuldiha
Rohiniduma ups 

/Banamahuldiha ps
School 21061106801 -252 Ns GOVT 35km 20 40 30 10 15 20 10 10 80 75 155

Rajendra ku  behera 

9937692336,9178276161

Jyotsna mahanata 

8280432716

Bharati naik 

9437533436
120 29-07-22 FRIDAY

30 Dumuria Banamahuldiha Banamahuldiha UPS School 21061106201 NS GOVT 30km 60 47 53 60 100 160 Ranjit dehury 9692297044
Manjulata sethy 

8280432713

Bharati naik 

9437533436
160 30-07-22 SATURDAY

31 31-07-22 SUNDAY

1 Dumuria Banamahuldiha Banamahuldiha  HS School 21061106251 RES GOVT 30km 54 57 40 101 50 151
Manindra mahanata 

9777084453

Manjulata sethy 

8280432713

Bharati naik 

9437533436
151 01-08-22 MONDAY

2 Dumuria Banamahuldiha
Pichulabeda 

ps,Duluki sahi ps
School 21061106701 Ns GOVT 25km 25 23 8 15 14 48 37 85

Chandramani sethy 

9938128308,Kanakalata 

mahanata 7735031281

Subasini 

munda8280432715

Bharati naik 

9437533436
85 02-08-22 TUESDAY

3 145 03-08-22 WEDNESDAY

4 Palanghati  Chinamaliposhi
Sadangbahali 

,Kalighai ps
School 21061106251 NS GOVT 30km 54 57 40 101 50 151

Manindra mahanata 

9777084453

Manjulata sethy 

8280432713

Bharati naik 

9437533436
145 04-08-22 THURSDAY

5 Palanghati  Chinamaliposhi Palanghati ups School 21061112402 NS GOVT 25km 67 73 60 81 119 200
Potayani mahanata 

9178276161

Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
200 05-08-22 FRIDAY

6 Palanghati  Chinamaliposhi Palanghati ups School 21061112403 NS GOVT 25km 67 73 60 81 119 200
Potayani mahanata 

9178276161

Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
200 06-08-22 SATURDAY

7 07-08-22 SUNDAY

8 Palanghati  Chinamaliposhi Palanghati Palanghati  HS 2106112401 RES GOVT 25km 67 63 63 67 130
Santosh ku mahanata 

9438127618

Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
130 08-08-22 MONDAY

9 09-08-22 TUESDAY

10 10-08-22 WEDNESDAY

11 Dumuria Dumuria
godhirampadaps/ra

ngamatiaps
SCHOOL 21061112101/302 N/S GOVT 19km 48 38 21 22 23 87 651 152

kesabachandra 

behera,9778938921/jaganatha

gagrai,7077478124

manoramamaghi,82804

32774

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
150 11-08-22 THURSDAY

12 Dumuria/Erendei Dumuria/Erendei
badanuagoannpsBA

aidabaja ps
SCHOOL 21061106001-101 NS GOVT 20km 25 40 25 15 15 70 70 140

udayanathdehuri,9778229618

Prafula ch naik8018279344

purnamaimahanta 

8280432779Sini 

bansing8280432780 

jyotirmayee 

naik,9439987845
130 12-08-22 FRIDAY

13 Dumuria Dumuria kothaghar UPS SCHOOL 21061106601 N/S GOVT 15 12 8 13 8 11 27 18 46 51 97
KODANDAdharanayak,969232

3599

dropadi 

mahanta,8280432781

jyotirmayee 

naik,9439987845
80 13-08-22 SATURDAY

14 14-08-22 SUNDAY

15 15-08-22 MONDAY

16 Erendei Erendei Begunakhamana HS 21061107104 NS GOVT 10km 37 49 53 84 55 139
Suresh ch mahanata 

9778620777

Saraswti mahanata 

8280432782

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
135 16-08-22 TUESDAY

17 17-08-22 WEDNESDAY

18 18-08-22 THURSDAY

19 Erendei Erendei
BegunakhamanaPur

unapani ps
PS 21061107102 NS GOVT 10km 20 20 20 20 20 50 50 100

Kamala kanta mahanata 

8658704676

Saraswti mahanata 

8280432782

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
80 19-08-22 FRIDAY

20 Erendei Erendei Begunakhamana UPS 21061107151 NS GOVT 10km 47 34 53 28 81
Bhabanisankar mahanata 

9692624255

Saraswti mahanata 

8280432782

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
78 20-08-22 SATURDAY

21 21-08-22 SUNDAY

chinmalipasi chinamalipasi chimalipasi UPS SCHOOL 21061105501 NS GOVT 15KM 24 21 16 13 23 45 68 122 88 210
KAIlashchandra 

das,9438032214

khiramani 

mahanta,8280432764

koushalya 

mahanta,943998784

6

205 22-08-22 MONDAY

23 chinmalipasi chinamalipasi chimalipasi UPS SCHOOL 21061105501 NS GOVT 15KM 24 21 16 13 23 45 68 122 88 210
KAIlashchandra 

das,9438032214

khiramani 

mahanta,8280432764

koushalya 

mahanta,943998784

6

205 23-08-22 TUESDAY

24 24-08-22 WEDNESDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

JANMASTAMI

MOHARAM

INDIPENDENC DAY



25 chinmalipasi chinamalipasi chinamalipasiHS SCHOOL 21061105502 N/S GOVT 15KM 29 26 38 58 35 93 Ramchandra naik,9668667160
khiramani 

mahanta,8280432764

koushalya 

mahanta,943998784

6

87 25-08-22 THURSDAY

26 Erendei Erendei
Rengalbeda 

ps,Purunapanisahi 

ps

ps,PS 21,061,107,107,101 NS GOVT 10km 15 15 20 20 15 40 45 85 Ahalya mahanata 8280432784
Sakuntala sethy 

8280432784

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
85 26-08-22 FRIDAY

27 Chinamaliposhi Ketang
Nuapada  Tandia 

sahi
PS 21061105801, NS GOVT 30km 13 16 8 9 11 7 13 10 40 47 87

Dinabandhu mahakuda 

8018667925,Akshya ku khuntia 

9437876736

Kumudini naik 

8280432800,Rebati naik 

8280432796

Indramanisethy 

9439987848
80 27-08-22 SATURDAY

28 80 28-08-22 SUNDAY

29 Chinamaliposhi Chinamaliposhi
Rudhiapada ps 

Malliposhi
PS  21061105901 - NS GOVT 12km 25 9 12 8 13 42 25 67 Pratap ch nayak 7064700730

Kamala mahanata 

8280432762

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
60 29-08-22 MONDAY

30 90 30-08-22 TUESDAY

31 31-08-22 WEDNESDAY

1 90 01-09-22 THURSDAY

2 Chinamaliposhi Chinamaliposhi
Kumulabahali 

Khairandha
PS ,PS 21061112301 -303 NS GOVT 20km 28 13 9,7 5,4 16,9 68 55 123

Chitaranjan barik 

8895510805,Kasturi dandpat 

8658596675

Khiramani 

mahanata8280432764

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
115 02-09-22 FRIDAY

3 Musakhori MALLIPOSHI MALLIPOSHI Janta H/S 21061111751 NS GOVT 8KM \ 70 70 70 70 140
Harekrushna mahanata 

9298730758

Priyatama 

bej8280432809

Kabita rout 

9439987849
140 03-09-22 SATURDAY

4 04-09-22 SUNDAY

5 Musakhori MALLIPOSHI MALLIPOSHI MALLIPOSHI UPS 21061111751 NS GOVT 8KM \ 60 51 60 51 131 Kalakara rana 9583600270
Priytama bej 

8280432809

Kabita rout 

9439987849
131 05-09-22 MONDAY

6 CHINAMALIPOSHI KETANG
Badamahuldiha/Bin

apani
UGUP 21,061,105,701 NS GOVT 27km 31 23 20 12 13 16 35 13 80 83 163 Kunal ku panda 7873353634 Rebati naik 8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
163 06-09-22 TUESDAY

7 07-09-22 WEDNESDAY

8 Musakhori KETANG B.D PUR UPS 21,061,111,301 NS GOVT 15km 39 37 36 40 76 Sachi sethi 9437652065
Tulasi mahanata 

8280432795,Rina 

naik8280432810

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
140 08-09-22 THURSDAY

9 Palanghati  Chinamaliposhi Palanghati ps School 21061112403 NS GOVT 25km 19 31 18 18 13 53 46 99
Jagarnnatha mahanata 

9178276161

Sukanti 

nayak8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
90 09-09-22 FRIDAY

10 Musakhori KETANG B.D PUR B.T.H.S 21,061,111,351 NS GOVT 15km 53 37 32 51 71 122 Daitary mahanata 9777714713

Tulasi mahanata 

8280432795,Rina 

naik8280432810

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
122 10-09-22 SATURDAY

11 11-09-22 SUNDAY

12 Musakhori KETANG B.D PUR UPS 21,061,111,301 NS GOVT 15km 39 37 36 40 76 Sachi sethi 9437652065
Tulasi mahanata 

8280432795,Rina 

naik8280432810

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
75 12-09-22 MONDAY

13 Saraskola Saraskola Khamua Ups 21061113301 Ns GOVT 10km 19 31 9 17 16 21 23 21 75 82 157
Gourahari mahanata 

9583221971 

Binati mahanata 

8280432833

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
145 13-09-22 TUESDAY

14 14-09-22 WEDNESDAY

15 Saraskola Saraskola
Badajamuposhi 

/Saraskola PS
Ps 21061113101-403 NS GOVT 12km 20 30 20 30 20 55 65 120

Gopabandhu 

naik8658259117Nandakisore 

mahanta 9178666735

Rangalata mahanata 

8280432830

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
120 15-09-22 THURSDAY

16 Saraskola Saraskola Saraskola Saraskola HS 2106113401 RES GOVT 10km 56 73 67 77 119 196
Sanatana mahanata 

9777956262
Ahalya naik8280432836

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
190 16-09-22 FRIDAY

17 Saraskola Saraskola Jianlisahi ,Dimiridiha Ps,PS 21,061,113,404,202 NS GOVT 15km 20 18 20 15 13 40 46 86
Purusottama mahanata  

8018782235,9668134356

Tilottama mahanata 

8280432835

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
80 17-09-22 SATURDAY

18 18-09-22 SUNDAY

19 Musakhori KETANG B.D.PUR /Kasia Ps /PS
21061105201 -

21061111801
NS GOVT 15km 19 16 18 12 12 40 37 77

Rajendra ku naik 

9937483556,Manika mahanata 

8658549326

Tulasi mahanata 

8280432795,Rina 

naik8280432810

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
40 19-09-22 MONDAY

20 Musakhori Malliposhi
Musakhori,Girdhina 

ps
UPS /PS 21061111802 -601 NS GOVT 14km 10 9 4 6 10 11 21 33 37 70

Natabara das 

7894682244,Hrusikes 

mahanata 9439371276

Rina sethy 8280432811
Kabita rout 

9439987849
60 20-09-22 TUESDAY

21 21-09-22 WEDNESDAY

22 Patna Saraskola Jhatipada,Dahibahali PS,PS 21,061,100,503,501 NS GOVT 10km 3 9 5 9 11 21 16 37 89,084,644,348,658,700,000
Tarabati mahanata 

8280432831

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
37 22-09-22 THURSDAY

23 Patna Patna Swam/Guludiposhi UGUPS/PS 2106110190-5021 NS GOVT 5km 20 20 20 20 15 10 15 10 50 60 130
Damayanti mishra 

9556176092Kalasethy9938442

185

Latamanjari mahanata 

8280432817

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
130 23-09-22 FRIDAY

24 patna Patna
sadhupadaps 

/Khasapita ps
SCHOOL 21061101501 NS GOVT 1km 30 25 20 20 15 55 55 110

sandhyaranimahanta,8018658

747/8895536557

sovaranimahanta,82804

32818

sonali 

sethy,9439987839
110 24-09-22 SATURDAY

25 25-09-22 SUNDAY

26 Patna Patna Mangalpur,Kuaposhi PS 21,061,101,301,901 Ns GOVT 5km 19 13 13 13 12 43 40 83
Dinabandhu mahanata 

7683886820 ,Parbati sahu 

9668421246

Tikili mahanata 

8280432821

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
83 26-09-22 MONDAY

27 95 27-09-22 TUESDAY

28 28-09-22 WEDNESDAY

29 Erendei Malliposhi Dianali UPS 21061107001 NS GOVT 5km 13 13 16 7 10 33 11 50 53 103 Santosh ku nayak 9556176369
Arati mahanata 

8280432808

Kabitarout94399878

49
95 29-09-22 THURSDAY

30 Musakhori Malliposhi Bhalughara PS, ##################### NS GOVT 10km 39 41 25 30 23 81 75 156 Puspalata acharya 9437751079
Babita mahanata 

8280432807

Kabitarout94399878

49
156 30-09-22 FRIDAY

1 01-10-22 SATURDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

MONTHLY MEETING

SASTHI

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

MONTHLY MEETING

NUAKHAI

SUNDAY

GANESHPUJA

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY



2 G A N D HI J A Y A N T I 02-10-22 SUNDAY

3 03-10-22 MONDAY

4 04-10-22 TUESDAY

5 05-10-22 WEDNESDAY

6 06-10-22 THURSDAY

7 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105603 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831
rebati naik  8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 07-10-22 FRIDAY

8 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105603 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831
rebati naik  8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 08-10-22 SATURDAY

9 09-10-22 SUNDAY

10 TAngarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada HS RES GOVT 10km 89 86 80 122 133 255 Raitash mahanata8457880224
Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

255 10-10-22 MONDAY

11 Musakhori Malliposi Musakhori Musakhori PS ups 21061111702 N/S GOVT 10Km 14 28 26 14 22 56 48 104 Iswar ch naik-9438413926 Reena naik-8280432810
Bharati naik-

9437533436
104 11-10-22 TUESDAY

12 12-10-22 WEDNESDAY

13 patna Patna PATNA PUPS SCHOOL 21061100102 NS GOVT 1KM 14 13 15 10 13 35 27 48 79 127
KHEtramohan 

mahanta,9777656292
rebati sethy,8280432819

sonali 

sethy,9439987839
99 13-10-22 THURSDAY

14 Tangarapada Balibandha Balibandha UPS NS GOVT 15km 10 7 6 12 9 19 10 40 33 73
SARAT CH. 

MOHAPATRA7873446628

Tarulata mahanata 

8280432711

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
73 14-10-22 FRIDAY

15 Tangarapada Balibandha Balibandha UPS NS GOVT 15km 10 7 6 12 9 19 10 40 33 73
SARAT CH. 

MOHAPATRA7873446628

Tarulata mahanata 

8280432711

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
73 15-10-22 SATURDAY

16 16-10-22 SUNDAY

17 Patna Patna Putulia School ps 21061101401 NS GOVT 5km 15 9 7 12 9 27 25 52 debaki mahanata  8895690495
Chanchala mahanata 

8280432822

Sonalisethy 

9439987839
202 17-10-22 MONDAY

18 TAngarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada HS RES GOVT 10km 89 86 80 122 133 255 Raitash mahanata8457880224
Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

255 18-10-22 TUESDAY

19 19-10-22 WEDNESDAY

20 Saraskola Saraskola Saraskola UPS 21061113402 NS GOVT 10km 50 70 40 60 100 160 Dayanidhi patra 9438021304 Ahalya naik8280432836
Sabita mishra 

9439987842
160 20-10-22 THURSDAY

21 Tangarapada Balibandha Balibandha UPS NS GOVT 15km 10 7 6 12 9 19 10 40 33 73
SARAT CH. 

MOHAPATRA7873446628

Tarulata mahanata 

8280432711

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
73 21-10-22 FRIDAY

22 Tangarapada Tangarpada Ankura PS/UPS NS GOVT 15KM 15 18 11 13 24 28 22 80 51 131

Krushna ch 

sahu9937458502Yudhisthira 

mahanata7682047882

Manjulata sethy 

8280432843

Bharati naik 

9437533436
131 22-10-22 SATURDAY

23 23-10-22 SUNDAY

24 24-10-22 MONDAY

25 25-10-22 TUESDAY

26 26-10-22 WEDNESDAY

27 Badapatna Patna Patna Patna Girls HS 21061102001 RES GOVT 1km 40 54 74 0 168 168
Parameswra mahanata 

9437377671

Janaki Panigrahi 

8280432820

Saraswti mahanata 

9439987827
168 27-10-22 THURSDAY

28 TAngarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada UGUPS NS GOVT 8km 22 17 23 19 22 50 50 125 82 350 Premananda sahu 9777431414
Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

350 28-10-22 FRIDAY

29 TAngarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada UGUPS NS GOVT 8km 22 17 23 19 22 50 50 125 82 350 Premananda sahu 9777431414
Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

350 29-10-22 SATURDAY

30 30-10-22 SUNDAY

31 TAngarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada UGUPS NS GOVT 8km 22 17 23 19 22 50 50 125 82 350 Premananda sahu 9777431414
Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

350 31-10-22 MONDAY

1 TAngarpada Tangarpada
Nuapada/Sanjamup

oshi
PS NS GOVT 10km 17 12 9 15 9 33 33 66

Krupasindhu 

sahoo9437005416,Ghanashya

ma mahaanta8908510815

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

66 01-11-22 TUESDAY

2 02-11-22 WEDNESDAY

3 Dumuria Dumuria Dumuria Dumuria HS 21061106301 RES GOVT 20km 74 75 82 87 144 160
Sanjukta mahanata 

9437225661

Mamata mahanata 

8280432772

Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
160 03-11-22 THURSDAY

4 Tangarapada BAlibandha Brahmanideo ups UPS NS GOVT 15km 14 18 14 16 18 15 8 55 48 103 Mangulu karua 7894505640
Parabati naik 

8280432708

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

100 04-11-22 FRIDAY

5 TAngarpada Tangarpada Sanjamuposhi UPS NS GOVT 7km 23 28 24 27 51
Pitambara mahanata 

8917512401

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

51 05-11-22 SATURDAY

6 06-11-22 SUNDAY

7 TAngarpada Tangarpada Sanjamuposhi HS NS GOVT 7km 33 50 30 55 58 113
Nirmala mahanata 

9556134310

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

50 07-11-22 MONDAY

8 08-11-22 TUESDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

RASAPOORNIMA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

MONTHLY MEETING

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

NAVAMI

SUNDAY

KALIPUJA

ASTAMI

MAHALAYA

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY



9 09-11-22 WEDNESDAY

10 Tangarpada Tangarpada  Jhaliapada PS NS GOVT 20km 4 7 4 3 12 4 4 21 20 41
Dhaneswara naik 

933721575798

Jasoda mahanata 

8280432709

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
65 10-11-22 THURSDAY

11 Tangarpada Tangarpada Brahmanideo HS NS GOVT 15km 18 54 27 47 52 99 Anil ku barik9337108706
Parabati naik 

8280432708

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
99 11-11-22 FRIDAY

12 Tangarpada Tangarpada
Bhimapada,/Musapa

da
PS NS GOVT 10km 15 20 17 5 10 26 41 67

Sibanatha mahanata 

9337334053 ,Madhusudan 

mahanata9438160416

Pramila mahanata 

8280432845 ,Kalabati 

naik 8280432710

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

67 12-11-22 SATURDAY

13 13-11-22 SUNDAY

14 Mirigikhogi Mirigikhogi MirigikhogiPS SCHOOL 21061110302 NS GOVT 15km 29 27 28 8 30 64 58 122 Gouttama ch rout 9938008784
Kunti mahanata 

8280432815

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
100 14-11-22 MONDAY

15 Mirigikhogi Mirigikhogi
Matikhanisahi ps 

,Miirigikhojimundala 

ups

SCHOOL 21061110303/301 NS GOVT 20km 8 7 6 9 5 10 19 31 20 51
Jemamani 

mahanata9692929409,surendr

anarh mahanta-7853866656

Kunti mahanata 

8280432815

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
51 15-11-22 TUESDAY

16 16-11-22 WEDNESDAY

  Patna Patna Patna GNHS Patna 21061100102 N/S GOVT 1km 27 29 70 86 81 187 106 293 Kalpana singh-8598067906 Anjali pati-8280432816
Saraswati mahanta-

9439987827
35 17-11-22 THURSDAY

18 Patna Patna Patna GNHS Patna 21061100102 N/S GOVT 1km 27 29 70 86 81 187 106 293 Kalpana singh-8598067906 Anjali pati-8280432816
Saraswati mahanta-

9439987827
293 18-11-22 FRIDAY

19 Patna Patna Patna GNHS Patna 21061100102 N/S GOVT 1km 27 29 70 86 81 187 106 293 Kalpana singh-8598067906 Anjali pati-8280432816
Saraswati mahanta-

9439987827
293 19-11-22 SATURDAY

20 20-11-22 SUNDAY

21 Patna Patna Patna GNHS Patna 21061100102 N/S GOVT 1km 27 29 70 86 81 187 106 293 Kalpana singh-8598067906 Anjali pati-8280432816
Saraswati mahanta-

9439987827
293 21-11-22 MONDAY

22 Mirigikhogi Mirigikhogi
katabeda,Asanbahali

sahi
SCHOOL

21061110201/210611100

01
N/S GOVT 9KM 10 14 18 15 14 35 36 71

 golapi 

mahanta,9777663690.khetrav

asimahanta.9853007573

sanjulatamahanta,8280

432814

kalyanimahanta.943

9987840
60 22-11-22 TUESDAY

23 TAngarpada Balibandha Galfula/Badudighara PS NS GOVT 14km 22 24 13 9 16 52 32 84
Jhadeswra 

sethy8294414383,Mandakini 

sahu9668600838

Jasoda naik 8280432707
Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

85 23-11-22 WEDNESDAY

24 24-11-22 THURSDAY

25 mirigikhoji Mirigikhogi bhaliadal HS SCHOOL 21061110101 NS GOVT 8km 32 25 36 38 55 93 murali behera.9556551229
dropadinaik.828043281

3

kalyanimahanta.943

9987840
85 25-11-22 FRIDAY

26 TAngarpada Patna Madhapur ps SCHOOL NS GOVT 5km 20 15 25 18 20 30 28 84 72 156 Dillip behera
Basanti lohar 

8280432712

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
156 26-11-22 SATURDAY

27 27-11-22 SUNDAY

28 Patna Patna Patna Urdu makatab 21061100104 N/S GOVT 1km 8 8 11 10 7 23 21 44 Gitanjali das-9556276150 Anjali pati-8280432816
Saraswati mahanta-

9439987827
44 28-11-22 MONDAY

29 29-11-22 TUESDAY

30 30-11-22 WEDNESDAY

1 Mirigikhogi Mirigikhogi Bhaliadal ps SCHOOL 21061110302 NS GOVT 15km 29 27 28 8 30 64 58 122 Gouttama ch rout 9938008784
Kunti mahanata 

8280432815

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
122 01-12-22 THURSDAY

2 Dumuria Dumuria Ghatabalijodi AWC 21375120216 NS GOVT 25KM 40 25 38 27 65 Baisakhi modi9078090525 Koili modi  8280432773
Hiramani mahanata 

9439987847
65 02-12-22 FRIDAY

3 DUMURIA DUMURIA TANDO AWC  A,B ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 71 49 53 67 120
Kaikei 

naik7894219801,Archana naik 

7894219801

8280432778
Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

110 03-12-22 SATURDAY

4 04-12-22 SUNDAY

5 DUMURIA DUMURIA DUMURIA AWC  A,C ##################### NS GOVT 20KM 37 37 38 36 74
Saraswati naik 

8456960632,Sunati nai 

9938815691

Binapani das 

8280432771

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

74 05-12-22 MONDAY

6 DUMURIA DUMURIA DUMURIA AWC B,D 21375120210, NS GOVT 20KM 36 43 41 38 79
Kshyalata 

mahanata9692038046

Mamata mahanata 

8280432772

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

70 06-12-22 TUESDAY

7 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

8 DUMURIA DUMURIA JAMULEI BEDA AWC A,MINI 21375120106 NS GOVT 25KM 61 43 54 50 104
Bhanumati mahanata 

9668216358,

Baisakhi mahanata 

8280432775

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

96 08-12-22 THURSDAY

9 DUMURIA DUMURIA GODHIRAM PADA AWC A,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 59 57 52 64 116
Rajani  murmu 8018452297  

Indumati naik 9556589383 

Manorama majhi 

8280432774

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

100 09-12-22 FRIDAY

10 Ketanga KETANG KETANG KETANG AWC A B
21375120107 

21375120108
NS GOVT 25KM 68 61 61 68 129

lochananaik,sukantidalei,9937

594426

Soudamininaik,8280432

898

Indra sethy-

949987848
129 10-12-22 SATURDAY

11 11-12-22 SUNDAY

12 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA ROHINDUMA AWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 35KM 27 20 22 25 47
Swarnalata mahanata 

9668162435 ,Sarojini naik 

8018512100

Josnarani mahanata 

8280432716

Bharati naik 

94375533436
50 12-12-22 MONDAY

13 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA PICHULABEDA AWC  21375120219 NS GOVT 30KM 37 20 35 22 57
Snehalata mahakud 

8455839292

Subasini munda 

8280432715

Bharati naik 

94375533436
55 13-12-22 TUESDAY

14 14-12-22 WEDNESDAY

15 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA BANAMAHULDIHA AWC A,C ##################### NS GOVT 30KM 33 38 38 33 71

Subhadra munda 

9668065476,Gunamani naik 

9178176014

Manjulata sethy 

8280432713

Bharati naik 

94375533436
70 15-12-22 THURSDAY

16 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA BANAMAHULDIHA AWC  B 21375120207 NS GOVT 30KM 17 18 14 21 35 Jasoda naik 9178942837
Manjulata sethy 

8280432713

Bharati naik 

94375533436
57 16-12-22 FRIDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

MONTHLY MEETING

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY



17 DUMURIA BANAMAHULDIHA KALIGHAI AWC  A,MINI 2137512035 NS GOVT 30KM 27 30 29 28 57 Tikeswari naik 7894604537
Premalata naik 

82804327
Bharati behera 57 17-12-22 SATURDAY

18 18-12-22 SUNDAY

19 PALANGHATI CHINAMALIPOSHI PALANGHATI AWC A,C ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 30 33 32 31 63
Taramani naik 9078827096  

,Tulasi munda 7750824920

Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
60 19-12-22 MONDAY

20 PALANGHATI CHINAMALIPOSHI PALANGHATI  AWC B,D 21375120113, NS GOVT 25KM 15 22 18 19 37 Hiramati munda 8658914439
Sukanti naik 

8280432761

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
37 20-12-22 TUESDAY

21 21-12-22 WEDNESDAY

22 PALANGHATI CHINAMALIPOSHI SADANGBAHALI AWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 25KM 39 36 36 39 75

Fulachani mahanata 

9178654680,Naguri munda 

9178669166

Gurubari maharana 

8280432759

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
75 22-12-22 THURSDAY

23 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI AWC A,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 37 28 33 32 65
Shantilata mahanata 

9938159906,Pramila behera 

977697991

Kshyama mani 

mahanata 8280432763

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
70 23-12-22 FRIDAY

24 24-12-22 SATURDAY

25 25-12-22 SUNDAY

26 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI AWC B,D ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 32 41 36 37 73
Santilata naik 7684002612 

,Kanakalata naik 7894876376

Pramila mahanata 

8280432760

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
70 26-12-22 MONDAY

27 27-12-22 TUESDAY

28 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

29 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI KUMULABAHALI  AWC B,MINI 21375120110 NS GOVT 17KM 73 62 68 67 135
Gurubari mahanata 

8018909481 ,Sumitra majhi 

9556211168

Basanti majhi 

8280432765

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
130 29-12-22 THURSDAY

30 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI RUDHIA PADA AWC A,B 21375120114-115 NS GOVT 17KM 39 47 41 45 86
NIRMALA BEJ 8260501018 

DULUGU MAJHI 7894952724

KAMALA MAHANATA 

8280432762

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
86 30-12-22 FRIDAY

31 DUMURIA DUMURIA KOTHAGHARA AWC A,B 21375120217-218 NS GOVT 15KM 45 44 50 39 89
Gollapa 

mahanata8658611432,Bharati 

patra 9776628226

Dropadi mahanata 

8280432781

Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
85 31-12-22 SATURDAY

1 01-01-23 SUNDAY

2 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI KUMULABAHALI  AWC  A,C 21375120109, NS GOVT 17KM 61 48 54 55 109
Golapa mahanata 9937146280 

,Santilata munda 8018734786

Kshiramani mahanata 

8280432764

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
105 02-01-23 MONDAY

3 CHINAMALIPOSHI CHINAMALIPOSHI KUMULABAHALI  AWC  A,C 21375120109, NS GOVT 17KM 61 48 54 55 109
Golapa mahanata 9937146280 

,Santilata munda 8018734786

Kshiramani mahanata 

8280432764

Kousalya mahanata 

9439987846
105 03-01-23 TUESDAY

4 04-01-23 WEDNESDAY

5 Erendeyi Erendei Baidabaja BaidabajaAWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 18KM 62 61 58 65 123

Basanti munda-

8457945985,minakhi munda-

7735218898

Sini bansingh-

8280432780

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
120 05-01-23 THURSDAY

6 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105603 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831
rebati naik  8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 90 06-01-23 FRIDAY

7 Chinamaliposhi Ketang Ketang Ketang  s/s 21061105603 RES GOVT 25km 36 34 32 33 44 21 27 9 56 180 236
DULLABHA MAHANATA 

9556318831
rebati naik  8280432796

Indramani sethy 

9439987848
244 07-01-23 SATURDAY

8 08-01-23 SUNDAY

9 Erendei Erendei Erendei ErendeiAWCA 21375120212 NS GOVT 10KM 52 40 55 37 92 Chapala naik-7749933052
Sakuntala sethy-

8280432782

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
90 09-01-23 MONDAY

10 Dumuria Erendei Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 18KM 54 50 48 56 104
Subhadra munda-

9178339054,Jasoda naik-

8763858683

Purnima mahanta-

8280432779

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
100 10-01-23 TUESDAY

11 11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

12 Erendei Erendei Dianali DianaliAWC A,B ##################### NS GOVT 5KM 59 40 57 58 115
Jamuna naik-

7735384330,Gauri munda-

9178087292

Tikili mahanta-

880432821

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
115 12-01-23 THURSDAY

13 Erendei Erendei Erendei ErendeiAWCB,D ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 37 29 27 38 65

Bhanumati mahanta-

8260242462,Sanyasini majhi-

8018908178

Saraswati mahanta-

8280432782

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
65 13-01-23 FRIDAY

14 14-01-23 SATURDAY

15 15-01-23 SUNDAY

16 Erendei Erendei Erendei ErendeiAWC C,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 10km 43 47 49 42 90
Damayanti mahanta-

9556455961,Manjulata behera-

9178174646

Sakuntala sethy-

8280432782

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
90 16-01-23 MONDAY

17 Malliposi Malliposi Malliposi MalliposiAWCA,C ##################### NS GOVT 8KM 63 55 54 64 118
Bishnupriya bej-

9777901143,Jamuna das-

8895979847

Priyatama bej-

8280432809

Bharati naik-

9437533436
115 17-01-23 TUESDAY

18 18-01-23 WEDNESDAY

19 Musakhori Malliposi Musakhori Musakhori AWC  A B,MINI ##################### NS GOVT 15KM 45 59 56 48 104
Champa mahanta-

7894598922,Kamala munda-

7750998030

Reena naik-8280432810
Bharati naik-

9437533436
105 19-01-23 THURSDAY

20 Ketanga Chinamaliposi Nuapada Nuapada AWC AB ##################### NS GOVT 20KM 59 38 49 48 97

Kuntala mahanta-

9556425874,Sibani majhi-

9938824360

Kumudini naik-

8280432800

Indra sethy-

949987848
95 20-01-23 FRIDAY

21 Ketanga Chinamaliposhi Badamahuldiha AWC  A B 21061106301 NS GOVT 25km 71 55 66 60 126
Bijayalaxmi mohantya 

9178654925 Mandakini 

naik7606841245

Ahalya naik8280432836
Indramani sethy 

9439987848
126 21-01-23 SATURDAY

22 22-01-23 SUNDAY

23 Musakhori Malliposi
Bhalughar,Rathapad

a

Bhalughar awcA,Rathapada 

AWC B
##################### NS GOVT 8KM 28 33 28 43 71

Malati lata mahanta-

9938379456,Lalita singh-

9556792415

Babita mahanta-

8280432807

Bharati naik-

9437533436
71 23-01-23 MONDAY

MONTHLY MEETING

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

NEW YEAR

MAKARA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

CHRISTIMAS EVE



24 Ketanga KETANG KETANG KETANG AWC A B
21375120107 

21375120108
NS GOVT 25KM 68 61 61 68 129

lochananaik,sukantidalei,9937

594426

Soudamininaik,8280432

898

Indra sethy-

949987848
129 24-01-23 TUESDAY

25 25-01-23 WEDNESDAY

26 26-01-23 THURSDAY

27 Chinamalipasi KETANG B D Pur BDPURawcAB 21375120501/502 NS GOVT 15KM 45 36 44 37 81
binapanimahanta9668409008,l

axmimahanta9438056138

tulasimahanta,8280432

795

Indra sethy-

949987848
80 27-01-23 FRIDAY

28 Saraskola Saraskola
KHAMUA 

B,JHATIALISAHI
KHAMUA B/D 21375120506/518 NS GOVT 12KM 36 29 38 24 62

MINATINAIK.9938379460/JHA

RANA NAIK,9178131693

BINATI 

MAHANTA,8280432833

SABITAMISHRA,828

9439987842
62 28-01-23 SATURDAY

29 29-01-23 SUNDAY

30 Saraskola Saraskola
KHAMUA,RATANPU

R
KHAMUA,A C 21375120505/520 NS GOVT 12KM 36 36 40 26 86

PURNAMIMAHANTA,96684212

58 DAMAYANTI 

KHANDA.8658230266

BINATI 

MAHANTA,8280432833

SABITAMISHRA,828

9439987842
62 30-01-23 MONDAY

31 Saraskola Saraskola Badajamuposhi AWC A B 21375120503-515 NS GOVT 15KM 55 39 49 45 94

Sukumari mahanata 

7064035411 Dropadi 

mundari7381855133

Rangalata mahanata 

8280432830

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
92 31-01-23 TUESDAY

1 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY

2 Saraskola Saraskola
Saraskola 

Ghutubhuinsahi
AWC A  MINI 21061106302 NS GOVT 8km 67 43 59 51 110 Basanti mahanta 9178597130 Ahalya naik8280432836

SABITAMISHRA,828

9439987842
110 02-02-23 THURSDAY

3 Saraskola Saraskola Jiani sahi AWC C,MINI 21375120514-522 NS GOVT 6km 42 26 38 30 68

Jharana patra 

7894913792,Tapaswini karji 

7894550333

Tillotama mahanata 

8280432835

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
85 03-02-23 FRIDAY

4 Saraskola Saraskola Baunsdiha sahi AWC B 21,375,120,513 NS GOVT 10km 20 32 35 17 52
Jatnasila mahanata 

8763430235
Ahalya naik8280432836

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
55 04-02-23 SATURDAY

5 05-02-23 SUNDAY

6 Patna Saraskola Guludiposhi AWC A 21375120606 NS GOVT 5km 36 28 32 32 64 Kalpana barik 9178910914
Tarabati mahanata 

8280432831

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
64 06-02-23 MONDAY

7 Patna Patna Putulia AWCA,B 21375120615-619 NS GOVT 5km 36 38 34 40 74
Gitamani mahanata 

9692470598,Padmini naik 

9178852055

Chanchala mahanata 

8280432822

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
74 07-02-23 TUESDAY

8 08-02-23 WEDNESDAY

9 Patna Saraskola Jhatipada,Dahibahali AWC B,C 21375120607-604 NS GOVT 7km 28 23 29 22 51

Santilata biswala 

9777745228,Sukantilata naik 

8456005028

Tarabati mahanata 

8280432831

Sabita mishra 

9439987842
64 09-02-23 THURSDAY

10 Patna Patna Swam AWC A B 21375120617-618 NS GOVT 3km 62 62 61 63 124
Susama diwedy 

9658002496,Umamani naik 

8018659001

Latamanjari mahanata 

8280432817

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
122 10-02-23 FRIDAY

11 Patna Patna
Mangalpur 

,Kuaposhi<Ptnalisahi
AWC A,B, MINI 21375120621-624 NS GOVT 3km 55 49 60 44 104

Sakuntala mahanata 

9556455514,Manjulata 

mahanata 

Tikili mahanata 

8280432821

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
100 11-02-23 SATURDAY

12 12-02-23 SUNDAY

13 13-02-23 MONDAY

14 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji Mirigikhoji AWC A,B 21375120613-614 NS GOVT 15KM 70 75 75 70 145

Bhanumati mahanata 

7681872024Anjana patara 

9937427892

Kunti mahanata 

8280432815

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
140 14-02-23 TUESDAY

15 15-02-23 WEDNESDAY

16 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji KAtabedaASanbahali AWC  ABC 21375120609-620-601 NS GOVT 10km 37 33 40 30 70

Gurubari mahanata 

7608828870,Dropadi munda 

9438808816,Padmabati 

Sanjulata mahanata 

8280432814

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
122 16-02-23 THURSDAY

17 Patna Patna Patna AWC A C MINI 21375120605-622-628 NS GOVT 1km 52 46 48 50 98
Kamala mahanta 7894319424 

Kanka lata naik 8456935208

Sobharani mahanata 

8280432818

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
98 17-02-23 FRIDAY

18 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji Bhaliadal,Banasahi AWC A B 21375120603-619 NS GOVT 10km 26 19 17 28 45
Kamala mahanata 7751016369 

,Padmini naik 9178852055

Dropadi 

naik8280432813

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
45 18-02-23 SATURDAY

19 19-02-23 SUNDAY

20 Patna Patna Patna AWCB,D 21375120602-608 NS GOVT 2km 66 48 48 66 114 114 20-02-23 MONDAY

21 Patna Patna Madhapur AWC A B,C 21375120610-611 NS GOVT 7km 30 30 20 30 110
Manddoari 

naik9668466598menaka naik 

7894985445

Basanti lohar 

8280432712

Jotrimayee  naik-

9439987845
110 21-02-23 TUESDAY

22 22-02-23 WEDNESDAY

23 Tangarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada AWC A B C 21375120822-823-824 NS GOVT 10km 40 30 30 30 130
Basanti dehury 8895969251 

Kubudini sahoo 7381530682 

Damayanti behera 

Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

130 23-02-23 THURSDAY

24 Patna Patna
Sadhupada 

,Sanraposhi
AWC A,B 21375120616-626 NS GOVT 3km 50 28 46 32 78

Kamala mahanta 7894319424 

Kanka lata naik 8456935208

Sobharani mahanata 

8280432818

Sonali sethy 

9439987839
78 24-02-23 FRIDAY

25 Tangarpada Balibandha Galfula AWC  A<B 21375120810-11 NS GOVT 10km 25 30 35 25 115
Bhagabati naik7381124201 

jambubati naik7749047750
Jasodanaik 8280432707

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
115 25-02-23 SATURDAY

26 26-02-23 SUNDAY

27 Tangarapada BAlibandha Jhaliapada AWC A B 21375120814 NS GOVT 12KM 36 29 38 24 62 Sita naik 9439446142
Jasoda mahanata 

8280432709

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
62 27-02-23 MONDAY

28 28-02-23 TUESDAY

1 01-03-23 WEDNESDAY

2 Tangarpada Tangarpada Tangarpada AWC A B C 21375120822-823-824 NS GOVT 10km 40 30 30 30 130
Basanti dehury 8895969251 

Kubudini sahoo 7381530682 

Damayanti behera 

Sabitri 

sahoo8280432847

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

130 02-03-23 THURSDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SHIBARATRI

REPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

MONTHLY MEETING

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY



3 TAngarapada BAlibandha Bramahnideo AWC A B 2135120806-807 NS GOVT 14km 36 36 40 26 86
Sarojini naik 9437192044 

Rasmita naik9668847188

Parabati naik 

8280432708

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
86 03-03-23 FRIDAY

4 TAngarpada BAlibandha Ballibandha AWC A B 21375120803-804 NS GOVT 15km 25 30 35 25 115
Premlata 

mahanata9776028228 

Sakuntala 

Tarulata mahanata 

8280432711

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
110 04-03-23 SATURDAY

5 05-03-23 SUNDAY

6 TAngarapada BAlibandha Bramahnideo AWC A B 2135120806-807 NS GOVT 14km 36 36 40 26 86
Sarojini naik 9437192044 

Rasmita naik9668847188

Parabati naik 

8280432708

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
86 06-03-23 MONDAY

7 TAngarpada Balibanda
Bhimapada,Musapa

da
AWC  A B 21375120805-815 NS GOVT 20km 20 25 20 20 85

Sanjulata munda8458075502 

Jasoda mahanata9777465818

Pramila mahanata 

8280432845 ,Kalabati 

naik 8280432710

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
85 07-03-23 TUESDAY

8 08-03-23 WEDNESDAY

9 Tangarapada Tangarpada NUAPADA AWC A B 21375120816-817 NS GOVT 6km 42 26 38 30 68
Chandramani 

naik7749932790,Rukmani 

naik9178256667

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

68 09-03-23 THURSDAY

10 Tangarapada Tangarpada
Sanjamuposhi,Badud

i ghera
AWC 21375120627 NS GOVT 8km 36 28 32 32 64 Labanga munda 8763768077

Pramila naik 

8280432846

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

64 10-03-23 FRIDAY

11 Tangarapada Tangarpada Ankura AWC A B 21375120801-802 NS GOVT 10km 30 30 35 35 130
Sabita sethy9937447523 

Tilottama patra 7894514440

Manjulata sethy 

8280432843

Tulamani 

mahanata94399878

71

130 11-03-23 SATURDAY

12 12-03-23 SUNDAY

13 13-03-23 MONDAY

14 14-03-23 TUESDAY

15 15-03-23 WEDNESDAY

16 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Kashipur AWC A<B 21375120308 NS GOVT 20km 35 30 33 32 65
Baijayanti naik mob-

8018856171

Basumati mahantamob-

8280432790

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
65 16-03-23 THURSDAY

17 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi AWC A B 21375120309-310 NS GOVT 14km 40 35 37 38 75
Gitanjali naik,Ahalya naikmob-

9668092411,7750001535

Mukta sethy mob-

8280432791

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
75 17-03-23 FRIDAY

18 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Kenduapada AWC A B 2.13751E+11 NS GOVT 14km 37 40 38 39 77
Satyabati mahanta m-

8455830130

Gouri naikmob-

8280432792

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
77 18-03-23 SATURDAY

19 19-03-23 SUNDAY

20 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji Mirigikhoji AWC A,B 21375120613-614 NS GOVT 15KM 70 75 75 70 145
Bhanumati mahanata 

7681872024Anjana patara 

9937427892

Kunti mahanata 

8280432815

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
145 20-03-23 MONDAY

21 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji KAtabedaASanbahali AWC  ABC 21375120609-620-601 NS GOVT 10km 37 33 40 30 70
Gurubari mahanata 

7608828870,Dropadi munda 

9438808816,Padmabati 

Sanjulata mahanata 

8280432814

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
90 21-03-23 TUESDAY

22 22-03-23 WEDNESDAY

23 Mirigikhgi Mirigikhoji Bhaliadal,Banasahi AWC A B 21375120603-619 NS GOVT 10km 26 19 17 28 45
Kamala mahanata 7751016369 

,Padmini naik 9178852055

Dropadi 

naik8280432813

Kalyani mahanata 

9439987840
70 23-03-23 THURSDAY

24 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Khuntapda AWC A<B<C 2.13751E+11 N/S GOVT 12km 55 55 54 56 110 Janaki mahanta8018507589
Pramila patra mob-

8280432793

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
110 24-03-23 FRIDAY

25 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi Mahishamundi AWC A B 21375120313-314 N/S GOVT 15km 40 45 45 40 85
Rukamani naik,Sushamapatra 

mob-7325865398,8018411792

Urmila naik mob-

8280432794

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
85 25-03-23 SATURDAY

26 26-03-23 SUNDAY

27 Kendeiposhi Kendeiposhi
Khajaraposhi,Dimiris

ahi,Dhipasahi,Chatar

sahi

AWC 21375120322-23-24-27 N/S GOVT 20Km 55 50 52 53 105
Josnarani patra,narmada 

patra,Gitanjali munda 

9178202719,9178894376,7077

Mukta sethy mob-

8280432791

Parbati dei mob-

8763824365
105 27-03-23 MONDAY

28 MONTHLY MEETING 105 28-03-23 TUESDAY

29 29-03-23 WEDNESDAY

30 Patna Patna A.M.V.P Patna NS GOVT 2km 300 300 300 300 Sankarsana sahoo Anjali pati-8280432816
Jotirmayee naik 

9439987845
1200 30-03-23 THURSDAY

31 DUMURIA DUMURIA
BHIMKUND 

MAHAVIDYALAYA
DUMURIA NS GOVT 20KM 192 192 192 192

Saraswati naik 

8456960632,Sunati nai 

9938815691

Binapani das 

8280432771

Hiramani 

mahanata94399878

47

768 31-03-23 FRIDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIBASA

HOLI

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

DOLAPURNIMA

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY




















